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Aantal zetels:

Aantal lijsten:

Aantal stemgerechtigden:
Stemcijfer:

Blanco stemmen:

Geldige stemmen:
Opkomstpercentage:
Kiesdeler:

1/2 kiesdeler:

9
3
3625
1201
96
1297
35.78 %
133.4444
66.7222
Stem-
cijfer
785
269
147

. (Herbert) Wormeester, TNW
.G.M. (Hanneke) Becht, LISA
.G. (Jelle) Ferwerda, ET

.T. (Esther) Hondebrink, ITC

-P.M. (Wendie) Klieverik, CES
.L. (Laura) Franco - Garcia, BMS
-A. (Anton) Stoorvogel, EWI

-M.J. (Dick) Meijer, EWI
.S. (Jbrgen) Svensson, BMS

Lijst
nr. Lijstnaam
1 Campus Coalitie
2 PvdUT
3 ET
Lijst Volg.
nr. nr. Naam kandidaat
1 1 H
1 2 J
1 3 J
1 4 E
1 5 1.S. (lvo) Bijker, C&H
1 6 W
1 7 M
1 8 A
2 1 7T
2 2 J
2 3 G

-W. (Gert) Brinkman, BMS

3 1 D. (Dik) Schipper, ET

Zetel-
waarde

Aantal
kand.

01-06-2018
Aantal Rest-
zetels zetel
6(6) 1(1)
2(2) 0(0)
1(1) 0(0)

Stem- Volgnr. Zetel
cijfer hersch.

110
67
92

147
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